Series Spec Sheet
•	Physical Characteristics
Low Voltage LED Tapes IP22
	− 1.5 W, 18.3 LED/ft, 60 LED/m
	− 2.9 W, 36.6 LED/ft, 120 LED/m
	− 4.4 W, 54.9 LED/ft, 180 LED/m
•	Construction
Housing

SERIES 600
Improves and protects the lifetime of the LED tape, making it perfect for surface mount applications.
ORDERING GUIDE
LED DRIVERS (order separately)
Order
code
Model
number
Output
power
(W)
Input
volts
(VAC)
Input Current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
IP
rating
12 V DC
Hardwire  - Dimmable
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 410 50/60 IP20
Hardwire - Non-dimmable
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD 10 100-240 220 50/60 IP65
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD 20 100-240 250 50/60 IP65
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD 60 100-240 1 100 50/60 IP67
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD 36 - - - -
24 V DC
Hardwired - Dimmable
65742 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/D/STD 96 100-130 800 50/60 IP67
70511 LED/DRIVER/30W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 30 100-277 500 47/63 -
70512 LED/DRIVER/60W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 60 100-277 800 47/63 -
70513 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 96 100-277 1 100 47/63 -
69132 LED/DRIVER/192W/24V/HW/D 192 (2 x 96) 120-277 2 200 47/63 -
69133 LED/DRIVER/288W/24V/HW/D 288 (3 x 96) 120-277 3 100 47/63 -
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
65750 LED/DRIVER/60W/24V/PLUG/ND/STD 60 100-240 1 500 50/60 IP20
69554 LED/DRIVER/36W/24V/PLUG/ND 36 100-240 1 500 50/60 IP20
TP 600 A D
EXTRUSION TYPE LED TAPE  WIRE FEED
Series Extrusion Lens Finish Fixing Clips Length Lumens1 Color temp.
(K)2
Usage Lead In Lead Out
TP 600 - Heatsink A - Aluminum H -
NA -
Double face tape
No clips
Custom length by
sections of 6 to 96 in.
(2.44m)
LM13,4 -
LM25 -
LM35,6 -
110lm/1.5W/90+
255lm/2.9W/90+
300lm/4.4W/90+
24K -
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
2 400
2 700
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000
D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -